Our Growing Area

“ Congratulations
>< Directors in Qualification

India Tiamongla Imchen amonglaimchen@gmail.com

Longkoi Lam Unit

India Intinaro Imchen imtinaroi@gmail.com

Limasangla Dot
Muk tamani AShlkaI'I India Jesica Devi Unit Eliza50cent@gmail.com

: Ma]aysia Norizan Azizan n_azizan@yahoo.com
Amu Krishnan oo

. Malavsia Nor Azlinda izudin707@yahoo.com.my
Rosima Bt Jaafor ysta - or Ace

Malaysia Sabariyah Harun sariafm869@yahoo.com

Jamaliatul Hasnan Unit

Malaysia Bazaiti Baharudin  nafisah2010@yahoo.com

Suryanti Majerla Unit

. Ma]aysia Bazaiti Baharudin  nafisah2010@yahoo.com
Marziana Ahmed Unit

Suitnoh
Philippines Gayle Guerrero Gayleinaction@yahoo.com
Evelyn Durusan ppines 2y

Philippines Gayle Guerrero Gayleinaction@yahoo.com

Jassleen Torres Onit

Philippines Elsa Galvez Unit elsagalvez10@yahoo.com

Lorna Rimando

M&I’y ChllGS Mendoza Philippines Marlene Gonzales  marlenegonzalesl7@yahoo.com
Unit

Alicia Cabatuan Philippines Olivia Pambid Unit Olibs 316@yahoo.com

. Philippines Suzette Mallari Mallari_suzette@yahoo.com
Bleshilda Roxaz o

Philippines Rosalie Torres Unit Mpcena2005@yahoo.com

Imelda Tovillo

Stephanie Lenard  nsd2be@gmail.com

Sarah King




Fortenberry-Slate National Area New Director's!

On the Move Fabulous 50’s Honor’s Society
Name Debut Month Month | Month | Month | Month Month Month Month | Month | Month | Month | Month | Unit
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Size

Ronsenyangla 5/11 199390 |279564 | 454498 | 162257 | 179459 263526 |240128 [234626 |238086 | 238839 | 117684 |- 57
Longchar
Clarita Dontogan 5/11 292150 |312000 | 343065 | 262475 |- - 300650 |- - 302210 | - - 44
Hasni Daud 5/11 12714 10755 10113 | 11777 14107 9446 6809 9156 11694 | 15696 | 15028 16130 64
Marlene Gonzales 5/11 234340 |[262260 |394365 | 398685 | 466635 |591965 |458995 |283945 |348545 453690 [412520 | 428330 | 9(
Diana Tanguilig 5/11 - - 294870 |299595 |- - 250330 |- - 251590 | 281445 |- 30
Salamiah Latip 6/11 7911 - 8579 10098 8406 7955 11250 17642 13569 | 16303 | 15015 78
Nurhafizah Zulpi 6/11 6079 - 6011 |- 6000 - 6000 - - 6003 |- 22
Tkwsile 6/11 323475 |333350 | 264095 | 346280 | 129442 | 146588 |- 156669 | 119437 | 158945 | 199450 71
Melany Banto 6/11 872075 1659750 | 859940 | - 897355 663090 668760 |790515 | 732415 [ 1079310 | 833865 132
Sangita 6/11 |117917 |- 116397 | 120801 |- 120165 |- - 122695 | - - 38
Mukta 7/11 195975 | 111947 | 208053 | 137286 | 110663 | 108669 |- - 133820 | - 72
Sharon De Guzman |[7/11 |- - 286340 | - - 251565 |- 257175 |- - 31
Zenaida Malvar 7/11 1335685 |461250 | 287905 | 281595 |280665 |353615 |- - 280250 | - 46
Amor Aromin 8/11 |283950 |- 280925 | - - 281670 |- - - 28
Mevuhole 8/11 |167789 |272855|357256 | 297026 |274988 |352617 [245750 |147216 [167211 36
Rozita Johari 8/11 |- 6302 | 6448 7084 - - 6002 - - 35
Sabariyah Harun 8/11 |15123 17728 15028 | 17646 |18064 |21507 |21359 |26333 | 18051 141




Fortenberry-Slate National Area New Director's!

On the Move Fabulous 50’s Honor’s Society

Name Debut Month Month | Month | Month Month Month Month Month | Month | Month | Month | Month | Unit

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Size
Hasnah Daud 9/11 |8587 6549 |- 7495 9949 7511 7513 6367 42
Amongla Nokdir 9/11 151624 | 122632 | 123166 |- - 118055 |- 126111 25
Vanessa Roces 9/11 762965 691615119525 | - 298050 |- 280445 1403580 34
Noraniza Mohtar 9/11 |- 7214 | 8607 8220 12501 8034 7493 10195 72
Jamuna Ramauli 9/11 127747 159469 | 160874 | 173051 201293 119218 150642 183380 57
Takoinla Ainla 9/11 149660 | 130635 | 144145 |- 127802 |- 179410 |- 24
Aishah Khairudin [9/11 |10001 [8718 |8710 |10003 ]11185 |12096 |8148 8022 60

Bazaiti Baharudin 10/11 | 8295 10573 12799 11723 13300 17452 18313 105
Talitula 10/11 1237621 |222696 | 179390 | 294875 | 140293 | 184372 | 154684 43
Reyma Bacay 11/11 |- - 250335 | - 234545 |- 20
Elena Jose 11/11 1361940 |416975 | 449585 | 294495 | 466955 |281945 66
Suzette Mallari 11/11 1327160 |293780 | 364905 | 408065 | 651300 | 603050 70
Adhila Longkumer |12/11 |- - 147837 | 139085 |- 56

Elsa Galvez 01/12 |1 683810 | 398735 | 737270 | 405165 112
Shorbana Martin 01/12 |- - 6527 |- 38
Muskaan Arya 01/12 200221 |[467384 (434380 | 315781 35

Roseleza Mohamed |01/12 | 11378 12439 23094 | 16499 116
Noora Bt Abdul Shukor |(02/12 | 11811 18181 20989 76
Y Julia Jamir 02/12 |- - 126978 33
Niekha Bino 02/12 | 161434 | 162517 | 121405 35
Sobusenla 03/12 | 117866 | 167576 43
Hoinu Kipgen 03/12 |- 113193 54
Jessica Devi 03/12 1289260 213388 62
Robiah Huri 04/12 | 7553 42
Teresa Gutierrez 04/12 | 290600 34
Rosalie Torres 04/12 | 462760 44
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Year to Date Scoreboard

Top in
Unit-Retail Sales

Stephanie Lenard
Year to Date
Queen of Unit
Retail Sales

Stephanie Lenard
Patricia Matthews
Ann Alexis-Hamilton
Lisa Warrington
Karyz Figueroa
Cathy Breslin

Lisa Zimmerman
Sheryl Sellers

Michele Ramirez

$323,266.00
$128,989.00
$116,343.00
$102,536.00

$97,923.00
$96,110.00
$88,527.00
$71,739.00

$70,828.00
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July 1st, 2010 through May 30th, 2012

Top in
Unit Recruiting

Stephanie Lenard
Year to Date
Queen of Unit

Recruiting
SQ

37

YTD

89
33

22
21
17
18
12

Stephanie Lenard
Karyz Figueroa

Lisa Zimmerman
Michele Ramirez
Ann Alexis-Hamilton
Patricia Matthews
Lisa Warrington
Sheryl Sellers

Cathy Breslin
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Top in Directors
Personal Retail Sales

Cathy Breslin
Year to Date
Queen of Personal
Retail Sales

Cathy Breslin
Stephanie Lenard

$39,568.50
$17,287.00
$16,672.50
$16,211.00
$16,211.00
$16,045.50
$14,647.00
$14,537.00
$11,090.50

Michele Ramirez
Lisa Zimmerman
Sheryl Sellers

Ann Alexis-Hamilton
Karyz Figueroa

Lisa Warrington
Patricia Matthews
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Top in Directors
Personal Recruiting

Karyz Figueroa
Year to Date
Queen of Personal
Recruiting

Qualified Total
Karyz Figueroa 8 13
Michele Ramirez
Stephanie Lenard
Lisa Zimmerman
Ann Alexis-Hamilton
Lisa Warrington

Sheryl Sellers

Patricia Matthews
Cathy Breslin
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Top 10 Unit Sales

Marites Cena

April Queen of
Unit Sales

Top 10 Unit Recruiting

Virgie Estepa
April Queen of

Unit Recruits

Marites Cena 1119185
Virgie Estepa 1070215
Olivia Pambid 849390
Melany Banto 833865
Gayle Guerrero 701380
Freda Lingsangan 668235
Marissa Magtoto 652655
Suzette Mallari 603050
Marilou Manalo 527795
10. Rosalie Torres 462760
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4.
5.
6.
7.
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Virgie Estepa

Melany Banto

Gayle Guerrero

Freda Linsangan

Marilou Manalo

Marlene Gonzales

Marissa Magtoto

Marites Cena

Elsa Glavez

Maria Fe Aliba, Rosalie Torres
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Top 10
Personal Sales

r&‘ Marites Cena

April Queen of
Personal Sales

Maritess Cena
Teresa Gutierrez
Marissa Magtoto
Suzette Mallari

Joy Tamayo
Krisnanette Bondoc
Olivia Pambid

Vanessa Roces
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Marilou Manalo

10. Gayle Guerrero

Top 10
Personal Recruits
Virgie Estepa

April Queen of
Personal Sales

. Virgie Estepa

. Clarita Dontogan
. Marlene Gonzales
. Marilou Manalo

. Marissa Magtoto
. Freda Linsangan

. Rosalie Torres




Malaysia
April Results

Top in Unit Production
Nafisah Omar
April Queen of
Unit Sales

Nafisah Omar
Rokiah Arifin

Noora Shukor

Nor Azlinda Ahmad
Bazaiti Abidin
Sabariyah Bt Harun

42265
29963
20989
20497
18313
18051
16499
16137
16130
15703

Roseleza Mohamed
Suzana Abidin
Hasni M Daud
10. Nurul Shakirin Lewis

1.
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9.

Top in Unit Recruiting
Nafisah Omar
April Queen of
Unit Recruiting
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Nafisah Omar
Bazaiti Baharudin
Nor Azlinda Ahmad
Roseleza Mohamed
Rokiah Arifin
Dolores G Lazarus
Shahanaz Zainuddin
Salamiah Latip
Suzana Abidin

Sabariyah Bt Harun

Top in Personal Production

Hasni M Daud
April Queen of
Personal Sales

Hasni M Daud
Nor Baaiah Hassan

2826
2302
2111
2055
1979
1823
1806
1802
1802
1517

Shahanaz Zainuddin
Noraniza Mohtar
Norizan Azizan
Noora Abdul Shukor
Suzana Abidin
Roseleza Mohamed
Nafisah Omar
Robiah Huri
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Top in Personal Recruiting
Roseleza Mohamed &
Dolly Lazarus
April Queen of
Personal Recruiting
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Roseleza Mohamed
Dolores Gaceta Lazarus
Nurul Shakirin Lewis
Suzana Abidin

Nor Azlinda bt Ahmad
Noraniza Mohtar

Bazaiti Baharudin

Rokiah Arifin, Aishah Khairudin
Wawa Shukor
Robiah Huri
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INndia
April Results

Top 10 Unit Production
Asenla Longkumer
April Queen of
Unit Sales

Top 10 Unit Recruiting
Eliza Nongthombam
G April Queen of
‘_ Unit Recruiting

1. Asenla Longkumer 1036475
816909
562798
493530
435722
351167
321992
321281
315781

243153

Imtinaro Imchen

Eliza Nongthombam

Tiamongla Imchen

Thesa Sangma

2
3
4
5
6. Bhim Kumari Sharma
7
8
9

Sapna Subba

Anungla Jamir

Muskaan Arya
10. Dr. Chubala Aier

RS

Eliza Nongthombam
Sapna Subba

Asenla Longkumer
Anungla Jamir
Tshering D Bhutia
Sentimenla Longkumer

Thesa Sangma

Imtinaro Imchen

Bhim Kumari Sharma

Paulamle Sephe

Top 10 in Personal Production

Amongla Nokdir
B
s i
|

April Queen of
Personal Sales

Top in Personal Recruiting
Tshering D Bhutia

April Queen of
Personal Recruiting

B
A

Amongla Nokdir 73256

63051
54586
51054
44025
36343
33581
29121
24006
19992

Sobusenla
Jamuna Ramauli
Bhim Kumari Sharma

Satinder Kaur
Dr. I Arenla Walling

Karuna Khatwani

Tshering D Bhutia
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Anungl Jamir
10. Thinlay Bhutia

. Tshering Doma Bhutia

T Y N

Sentimenla Longkumer
Anungla Jamir

Julia jamir

Paulamle Sephe

S Asula Ao

Hoinu Kipgen

Adhila Longkumer

Ikwasile, Imtinaro Imchen

NN RN NN W WA e

T Aleminla, Thesa Sangma




Stairway to National
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Sr. National Sales Director
Pam Fortenberry-Slate

National Sales Director
Rhonda Fraczkowski

Elite Executive Sr. Directors 8+ Offspring

Marites Cena~ 11

I : I Imtinaro Imchen ~9

Asenla Longkumer~10

Nurul Shakirin Lewis—6

Executive Sr. Directors~5-7 Offspring

N,

k.
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Nafisah Omar—7
™

n Virgie Estepa

Executive Sr. Directors (in the making) - 4 Offspring ~ Position Available

Norizan Azizan

Future Executive Senior Director— 3 Offspring

|E| Norfiza Mahput

£

Krisnanette

Ann Alexis-Hamilton
Eliza Nongthombam
Sapna Subba Sahani

Freda Linsangan

Senior Directors 1-2 Offspring

Bondoc

Stephanie Lenard
Thesa Sangma
Rokiah Arifin
Gayle Guerrero

Marilou Manalo

Karyz Figueroa

Mevuhole

T Alemina

Marissa Magtoto
Sentimenla Longkumer Karuna Khatwani
Anungla Jamir
Vanessa Roces

Nor Azlinda Ahmad Rongsenyangla

Longchar

Olivia Pambid
Lita Padia
Maria Fe Aliba
Mintzie Santos

Tiamongla Imchen

Directors

Lisa Zimmerman

Joy Tamayo

Roseleza Mohamed
Nurhafizah Zulpi

Nor Baaiah Hassan
Amongla Nokdir
Satinder Kaur

Thinlay Ongmu Bhutia
Sangita Langpoklakpam
Takoinla Ainla

Mukta Sangma

Julia Jamir

Cathy Breslin
Michele Ramirez
Shahanaz Zainuddin
Aishah Khairudin
Hasni Daud
Sabariyah Harun
Talitula

Tshering D Bhutia
Noora Shukor
Sobusenla
Noraniza Mohtar
Niekha Bino

Rosalie Torres

Sheryl Sellers
Elsa Galvez
Dolores Gaceta Lazarus
Salamiah Latip
Elena Jose
Suzana Abidin
Paulamle Sephe
Atsu-u Yepthomi
Marlene Gonzales
Dr. Chubala Aier
Hoinu Kipgen
Robiah Huri

Lisa Warrington
Muskaan Arya
Bazaiti Baharudin
Hasnah Daud

Rozita Johari

Dr. I Arenla Walling
Neitsou Lomi

Jamuna Ramauli

Bhim Kumari Sharma

Adhila Longkumar
Ikwasile

Clarita Dontogan

Patsy Matthews
Shorbana Martin
S Asula Ao
Suzette Mallari
Zenaida Malvar
Jessica Devi
Melany Banto

Amor Aromin

Reyma Bacay
Sharon De Guzman
Diana Tanguilig

Teresa Gutierrez




